2023 State Corporate Political Contributions

State

California

Florida

Recipient

Juan Alanis for Assembly 2024

David Alvarez for Assembly 2024
Angelique Ashby for Senate 2026

Dr. Jasmeet Bains for Assembly 2024
Marc Berman for Assembly 2024

BIOCOM California PAC

Catherine Blakespear for Senate 2026
Rosilicie Ochoa Bogh for Senate 2024
Bruce-Lane for Assembly 2024

Sabrina Cervantes for Senate 2024

CA Life Sciences Assn. Political Action Committee
Juan Carrillo for Assembly 2024

Laurie Davies for Assembly 2024

Diane Dixon for Assembly 2024

Susan Eggman for Senate 2020 Officeholder Account
Heath Flora for Assembly 2024

Vince Fong for Assembly 2024

Gallagher for Assembly 2024

Tim Grayson for State Senate 2024

Grove for Board of Equalization 2026
Andrew Hayes for Assembly 2024

Tasha Boerner Horvath for Assembly 2024
Irwin for Assembly 2024

Brian Jones for Lt. Governor 2026

Efren Martinez for Assembly 2024

Adrin Nazarian for City Council 2024

Janet Nguyen for Assembly 2026
Stephanie Nguyen for Assembly 2024
Roger Niello for Senate 2026

Joe Patterson for Assembly 2024

PhRMA California Independent Expenditure Committee
PhRMA California Issues Committee
PhRMA California PAC

Eloise Reyes for Senate 2024

Blanca Rubio for Assembly 2024

Susan Rubio for Senate 2026

Carlos Villapudua for State Assembly 2024
Elect Edith Villapudua for State Senate 2024
Chris Ward for Assembly 2024

Dr. Akilah Weber for State Senate 2024
Wilk for Lt. Governor 2026

Florida Democratic Party

Florida Democratic Legislative Campaign Committee
Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee
Republican Party of Florida-House Majority

Amount

$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$2,000
$2,500
$1,000
$3,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$2,000
$1,000
$800
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$50,000
$10,900
$9,100
$1,000
$1,200
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000

$5,000
$5,000
$15,000
$15,000

Office

Assembly
Assembly
Senate
Assembly
Assembly
Trade PAC
Senate
Senate
Assembly
Senate
Trade PAC
Assembly
Assembly
Assembly
Senate
Assembly
Assembly
Assembly
Senate
Board of Equalization
Assembly
Assembly
Assembly
Lt Gov
Assembly
City Counsel
Assembly
Assembly
Senate
Assembly
N/A
N/A
N/A
Senate
Assembly
Senate
Assembly
Senate
Assembly
Assembly
Lt Gov

House
Senate
Senate
House

District Party

22
80
8
35
23
N/A
38
23
76
31
N/A
38
74
72
5
9
32
3
7
1
75
77
42
N/A
57
2
70
10
6
5
N/A
N/A
N/A
29
48
22
13

78
79
n/a

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

O O O0OO0O=>™

N/A

O ™™ ™ O

N/A

2 O > 0O 0> 00O >™>X0O > >X > O >X > O

e

N/A
N/A
N/A

™ O O O 0O 0O 0o

- X O O



State Recipient Amount Office District Party

State Recipient Amount Office District Party
Georgia Committee to Elect James Beverly $1,000 House 143 D
Georgia Blue PAC, INC $3,000 House N/A D
Georgia Republican Senatorial Committee, Inc $5,000 Senate N/A R
Committee to Elect Bruce Williamson, Inc. $1,500 House 112 R
lllinois Community for Dee (Avelar) $500 House 85 D
Friends for Diane Blair-Sherlock $500 House 46 D
Citizens for Fred Crespo $500 House 44 D
Friends of Bill Cunningham $1,000 Senate 18 D
Friends of John Curran $1,500 Senate 41 R
Friends for State Rep Anthony Deluca $500 House 80 D
People for Laura Faver Dias $500 House 62 R
Mary for lllinois (Edly-Allen) $500 Senate 31 D
Citizens for Marcus Evans $500 House 33 D
Faraci for Senate $500 Senate 52 D
Friends of Laura Fine $500 Senate 9 D
Friends of Robyn Gabel $500 House 18 D
Friends of Suzy Glowiak $500 House 23 D
Friends of Jehan Gordon $1,000 House 92 D
Citizens For Jackie Haas $500 House 79 R
Citizens for Hammond $500 House 94 R
Friends of Don Harmon $3,000 Senate 39 D
Erica for lllinois (Hariss) $500 Senate 56 R
Friends of Mattie Hunter $500 Senate 3 D
Joyce for Senate $500 Senate 40 D
Friends of LaPointe $500 House 19 D
Citizens for Kimberly Lightford $500 Senate 4 D
Committee to Elect Meg Loughran Cappel $500 Senate 49 D
Friends of Natalie Manley $500 House 98 D
Friends of Robert Martwick $500 Senate 10 D
McCombie for Illinois $1,500 House 89 R
Friends of Bob Morgan $1,000 House 58 D
Julie Morrison for State Senate $1,000 Senate 29 D
Friends of Sue Rezin $500 Senate 38 R
Friends of Robert "Bob" Rita $500 House 28 D
Friends of Elgie Sims $500 Senate 17 D
Friends of Nicholas Smith $500 House 34 D
Friends of Ryan Spain $500 House 73 R
Stadelman for State Senate $500 Senate 34 D
Brad Stephens for State Representative $500 House 20 R
Friends for Katie Stuart $500 House 112 D
Friends of Dave Vella $500 House 68 D
Friends for Larry Walsh Jr $500 House 86 D
The People for Emanuel "Chris" Welch $3,000 House 7 D
Friends of Jawaharial Omar Williams $500 House 10 D
New York Friends for Kathy Hochul $5,000 Governor N/A D
NYS DACC Housekeeping Acct $8,000 Assembly N/A D
NYS RACC Housekeeping Acct $4,000 Assembly N/A R
NYS SDCC Housekeeping Acct $8,000 Senate N/A D
NYS SRCC Housekeeping Acct $4,000 Senate N/A R

Total $229,000



