## **2023 State Corporate Political Contributions**

State	Recipient	Amount	Office	District	Party
California	Juan Alanis for Assembly 2024	\$1,000	Assembly	22	R
	David Alvarez for Assembly 2024	\$1,000	Assembly	80	D
	Angelique Ashby for Senate 2026	\$1,500	Senate	8	D
	Dr. Jasmeet Bains for Assembly 2024	\$1,500	Assembly	35	D
	Marc Berman for Assembly 2024	\$1,500	Assembly	23	D
	BIOCOM California PAC	\$2,500	Trade PAC	N/A	N/A
	Catherine Blakespear for Senate 2026	\$1,000	Senate	38	D
	Rosilicie Ochoa Bogh for Senate 2024	\$1,500	Senate	23	R
	Bruce-Lane for Assembly 2024	\$1,000	Assembly	76	R
	Sabrina Cervantes for Senate 2024	\$2,000	Senate	31	D
	CA Life Sciences Assn. Political Action Committee	\$2,500	Trade PAC	N/A	N/A
	Juan Carrillo for Assembly 2024	\$1,000	Assembly	38	D
	Laurie Davies for Assembly 2024	\$3,000	Assembly	74	R
	Diane Dixon for Assembly 2024	\$1,000	Assembly	72	R
	Susan Eggman for Senate 2020 Officeholder Account	\$1,000	Senate	5	D
	Heath Flora for Assembly 2024	\$1,000	Assembly	9	R
	Vince Fong for Assembly 2024	\$1,500	Assembly	32	R
	Gallagher for Assembly 2024	\$1,500	Assembly	3	R
	Tim Grayson for State Senate 2024	\$1,000	Senate	7	D
	Grove for Board of Equalization 2026	\$1,000	<b>Board of Equalization</b>	1	R
	Andrew Hayes for Assembly 2024	\$1,000	Assembly	75	R
	Tasha Boerner Horvath for Assembly 2024	\$1,000	Assembly	77	D
	Irwin for Assembly 2024	\$1,500	Assembly	42	D
	Brian Jones for Lt. Governor 2026	\$2,000	Lt Gov	N/A	R
	Efren Martinez for Assembly 2024	\$1,000	Assembly	57	D
	Adrin Nazarian for City Council 2024	\$800	City Counsel	2	D
	Janet Nguyen for Assembly 2026	\$1,000	Assembly	70	R
	Stephanie Nguyen for Assembly 2024	\$1,000	Assembly	10	D
	Roger Niello for Senate 2026	\$1,500	Senate	6	R
	Joe Patterson for Assembly 2024	\$1,500	Assembly	5	R
	PhRMA California Independent Expenditure Committee	\$50,000	N/A	N/A	N/A
	PhRMA California Issues Committee	\$10,900	N/A	N/A	N/A
	PhRMA California PAC	\$9,100	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Eloise Reyes for Senate 2024	\$1,000	Senate	29	D
	Blanca Rubio for Assembly 2024	\$1,200	Assembly	48	D
	Susan Rubio for Senate 2026	\$1,500	Senate	22	D
	Carlos Villapudua for State Assembly 2024	\$1,000	Assembly	13	D
	Elect Edith Villapudua for State Senate 2024	\$1,000	Senate	5	D
	Chris Ward for Assembly 2024	\$1,000	Assembly	78	D
	Dr. Akilah Weber for State Senate 2024	\$1,500	Assembly	79 ,	D
	Wilk for Lt. Governor 2026	\$1,000	Lt Gov	n/a	R
Florida	Florida Democratic Party	\$5,000	House	N/A	D
	Florida Democratic Legislative Campaign Committee	\$5,000	Senate	N/A	D
	Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee	\$15,000	Senate	N/A	R
	Republican Party of Florida-House Majority	\$15,000	House	N/A	R

State	Recipient	Amount	Office	District	Party
State	Recipient	Amount	Office	District	Party
Georgia	Committee to Elect James Beverly	\$1,000	House	143	D
	Georgia Blue PAC, INC	\$3,000	House	N/A	D
	Georgia Republican Senatorial Committee, Inc	\$5,000	Senate	N/A	R
	Committee to Elect Bruce Williamson, Inc.	\$1,500	House	112	R
Illinois	Community for Dee (Avelar)	\$500	House	85	D
	Friends for Diane Blair-Sherlock	\$500	House	46	D
	Citizens for Fred Crespo	\$500	House	44	D
	Friends of Bill Cunningham	\$1,000	Senate	18	D
	Friends of John Curran	\$1,500	Senate	41	R
	Friends for State Rep Anthony DeLuca	\$500	House	80	D
	People for Laura Faver Dias	\$500	House	62	R
	Mary for Illinois (Edly-Allen)	\$500	Senate	31	D
	Citizens for Marcus Evans	\$500	House	33	D
	Faraci for Senate	\$500	Senate	52	D
	Friends of Laura Fine	\$500	Senate	9	D
	Friends of Robyn Gabel	\$500	House	18	D
	Friends of Suzy Glowiak	\$500	House	23	D
	Friends of Jehan Gordon	\$1,000	House	92	D
	Citizens For Jackie Haas	\$500	House	79	R
	Citizens for Hammond	\$500	House	94	R
	Friends of Don Harmon	\$3,000	Senate	39	D
	Erica for Illinois (Hariss)	\$500	Senate	56	R
	Friends of Mattie Hunter	\$500	Senate	3	D
	Joyce for Senate	\$500	Senate	40	D
	Friends of LaPointe	\$500	House	19	D
	Citizens for Kimberly Lightford	\$500	Senate	4	D
	Committee to Elect Meg Loughran Cappel	\$500	Senate	49	D
	Friends of Natalie Manley	\$500	House	98	D
	Friends of Robert Martwick	\$500	Senate	10	D
	McCombie for Illinois	\$1,500	House	89	R
	Friends of Bob Morgan	\$1,000	House	58	D
	Julie Morrison for State Senate	\$1,000	Senate	29	D
	Friends of Sue Rezin	\$500	Senate	38	R
	Friends of Robert "Bob" Rita	\$500	House	28	D
	Friends of Elgie Sims	\$500	Senate	17	D
	Friends of Nicholas Smith	\$500	House	34	D
	Friends of Ryan Spain	\$500	House	73	R
	Stadelman for State Senate	\$500	Senate	34	D
	Brad Stephens for State Representative	\$500	House	20	R
	Friends for Katie Stuart	\$500	House	112	D
	Friends of Dave Vella	, \$500	House	68	D
	Friends for Larry Walsh Jr	\$500	House	86	D
	The People for Emanuel "Chris" Welch	\$3,000	House	7	D
	Friends of Jawaharial Omar Williams	\$500	House	10	D
New York	Friends for Kathy Hochul	\$5,000	Governor	N/A	D
	NYS DACC Housekeeping Acct	\$8,000	Assembly	N/A	D
	NYS RACC Housekeeping Acct	\$4,000	Assembly	N/A	R
	NYS SDCC Housekeeping Acct	\$8,000	Senate	N/A	D
	NYS SRCC Housekeeping Acct	\$4,000	Senate	N/A	R

Total \$229,000